QUERCE Il GRADO

AGNOLI
AIELLO
ALBERICCI
ALBERTI
ALFERJ
ALOE'
AMATO
AMBRICO
ANCONA
ANDREATTA
ANDREOLI
ANDREOZZ|
ANGELOTTI
ANGIULI
ARIANI
ARRABITO
ASCHIERIS
ASSANELLI
AZZALI
AZZOLINA
BALICCO
BALLERINI
BALLOI
BALSINI
BALSORIO
BALTOLU
BARALDO
BARBOLINI
BARBOLINI
BARGIONI

BASSAFONTANA

BASSI
BASSOLI
BATTAGLIA
BATTINI
BATTINI
BECCHI
BENEDETTI
BENETTI
BERSANI
BERTACCINI
BERTONERI
BETTI
BETTINI
BIAGINI
BIANCHI
BIANCO
BIONDELLI
BISSI
BOATTA
BOCCACCI
BOIDI
BOLLETTA
BONECHI

DANIELA
TOMMASO
VASCO
ALESSANDRO
TOMMASO
GIOVANNI
FRANCO
CARMINE
SAVERIO
STEFANO
MARIO
ANTONIO
FRANCO
GIUSEPPE
GIORGIO

EMANUELE Dec.

ADRIANO
GIULIANO
VITTORIO
ANTONIO
RAIMONDO

GUIDO Dec.

SILVANO
ORESTE
CONCETTA
ANTONELLO
LUCIANO
IVANO
ORLANDO
FERDINANDO
ANDREA
GIAMPAOLO
BRUNO

ARGANTE Dec.

IGINO
SERGIO
AMEDEO
BRUNO
NATALE
ROMANO

ALIETO Dec.

GIUSEPPINA

BRUNO Dec.

BRUNO
MARCELLO

ROSALBA Dec.

BATTISTA
GIANCARLO
ERMANNO
PIETRO
CARLO
CORRADO
MARIO
ROBERTO

2005-06
1982
1997-98
2011-12
2003-04
1994
2003-04
2011-12
2009/10
2003-04
1997-98
2009/10
2005-06
2013-14
1994
1997-98
2009/10
1975
1994
2007-08
2007-08
1982
1999-00
1994
2005-06
2007-08
2005-06
2011-12
2011-12
2003-04
2011-12
2011-12
2007-08
1972
1989-90
1984
1994
2003-04
1982
2011-12
1986
2005-06
1983
1995-96
2009/10
1989-90
1997-98
2011-12
1985
2001-02
1982
1986
1982
2007-08

1994
1975
1986
1999-00
1986
1989
1994
1981
1997/98
1994
1981
1994

1997-98

1981
1999/00

1982
1994
1997-98
1956
1986

1999-00
2001-02
2001-02
1997-98

1990
1997-98
1995-96

1987
1975
1982
1994
1975
1999-00
1956
1994
1975
al 1987
1997/98
1981
1985
1997-98
1981
1989-90
1968
1981
1957
1995-96



BORDIGNON
BORETTI
BORGHES
BORSATO
BORTOLOTTI
BORTOLUZZ|
BOSCARIOL
BOSCO
BOTTA'
BOTTERO
BRAGAGLIA
BRANDOLI
BRATTI
BRESSA
BRICHESE
BRUNO
BRUNO
BRUSA
BRUZZONE
BUCCELLI
BUGLIOLI
BULFONI
BURRO
BURSI
BUZZACCHINO
CADEDDU
CAGNATI
CALCAGNO
CALDERONI
CALDONAZZO
CALLEGARI
CALVESI
CAMPANIOLO
CAMPIONE
CANDOTTI
CAPOZZ|
CAPPELLO
CAPPIELLO
CAPUTO
CARAMAGNA
CARATO
CARENA
CARNIMEO
CARROZZA
CARROZZI
CARUSO
CASADEI
CASAROTTI
CASCIANO
CASTELLI
CASTELLI
CATANZANI
CAVALIERE
CAVALLINI
CECCHI

UMBERTO
PAOLO
MARIO
GIACOMO
FRANCESCO
MENENIO
ANTONIO
MARIO
GIAMPIETRO
FRANCESCO

ENNIO Dec.

ANTONIO
GIOVANNI
GIANNI
GINO
GIACOMO
GIORGIO
LUIGI
BENITO
ADRIANO
MIRKO
ROMANO
BERNARDO
RENZO
FRANCESCO
AUGUSTO
SERGIO
GIUSEPPE
GIOVANNA
LUCIANO
ATTILIO

ALESSANDRO Dec.

GIUSEPPE
GIUSEPPE
ALDO
RICCARDO
BRUNO
GIOVANNI
LUCIANO
SALVATORE
ERNESTO
GIUSEPPE
GIUSEPPE
DOMENICO
GIUSEPPE
GIOVANNI
AMLETO
GUIDO
FRANCESCO
ALESSANDRO
SERGIO
MAURIZIO
GUIDO
AGOSTINO
GIOVANNI

1985
2009/10
1994
1997-98
1985
1978
1972
2007-08
2007-08
2005-06
1982
1995-96
2009/10
1981
1997-98
1998-98
2007-08
1981
2011-12
2003-04
2009/10
1976
1978
1982
1997-98
1981
2007-08
1972
2011-12
1978
1961
1968
1994
1982
1986
1995-96
2013-14
2011-12
2011-12
1995-96
1997-98
1975
2011-12
2003-04
1986
2001-02
1994
1976
1986
2005-06
1997-98
2007-08
1997-98
1968
2007-08

1976
1997/98
1982
1986
1976

1994
1997-98
1996

al 1987
1995/96

1982
1988
1994

1995-96
1994
1997/98

1971
1972
1986

1995-96

1999-00

1966
1982
1975
1995-96
1999-00
2001-02
1975
1988
1968
1997-98
1990
1976
1985
1978

1994
1966
1997-98
1981

1999-00



CECCHINELLI
CECCOBELLI
CELI
CENCETTI
CENCETTI
CERONI
CERUTTI
CESTARO
CHIAVARI
CHINI
CHIODI
CIANI
CICCHETTI
CINI

CIPELLI
COIANA
CONDURELLI
CONTOLI
CORSARO
COSTA
COVA
CREPAZ
CRISCUOLO
CROCETTA
CUCUNATO
D'AGOSTINO
DAL DAN
DALLA PRIA
D'AMBROSIO
DANI
DANIELE
D'ASCOLA
DATO
DAVICINI
DAVIDE

DE ANGELIS
DE ANNA

DE BIASI

DE FEO

DE FEO

DE FEO

DE LELLIS
DE LUCA

DE MARTINO
DE MONTIS
DE PINTO
DE POLI

DE ROSE

DE VITO
DEGASPERI
DEI

D'ELICIO
DEL MORO
DEL NAIA
DELLA GODENZA

MAURO

FRANCESCO Dec.

CARLA
RUGGERO
ALBERTO
SERGIO
BRUNO
LUCIANO
ENRICO
AGOSTINO
LUIGI
ERNESTO
SERGIO
CINO
GIANFRANCO
LEONARDO
IRNERIO

ADOLFO Dec.
GIANNI Dec.

MICHELE
ALBERTO
GERT
FRANCO
G.CARLO
DOMENICO

ETTORE Dec.

LUIGI
GAETANO
FERRUCCIO
MARCELLO
GIUSEPPE
DOMENICO
CARMINE
ANGELO
ATTILIO
MAURO
ELIO

ANGELO Dec.

FRANCESCO

PIETRO Dec.

VALENTINO
FRANCESCO
LUIGI
FRANCO
TONIO
MAURO
EFREM
ANTONIO
NICOLA
FERRUCCIO
PIERLUIGI
RICCARDO
ANGELO P.
ALESSANDRO
BRUNO

1989-90
1994
2007-08
1982
2007-08
1989-90
2001-02
2013-14
2003-04
1996
2007-08
1982
2005-06
1968
2001-02
1995-96
1997-98
1982
1985

2005-06
2001-02

1982

1985

1985

1961

1957
1995-96
2011-12
2003-04
1997-98
1989-90
2011-12
2009/10

1994
2003-04
1997-98
1997-98
2005-06
1989-90
2007-08
2011-12

1994
2005-06
2005-06
1997-98

1994

1991
1999-00
1997-98
2005-06
2013-14
2005-06
2009/10
2009/10

al 1987
al 1987
1994
1972
1999-00
al 1987
1989-90
2001-02
1994
1985

1976
1995-96

1989-90
al 1987
1982
1956
1976

1989-90

1976
1975

2003-04
1954
1976

al 1987

1999-00

1995/96

al 1987

2011-12
1994
1981

1997-98
1978

1997-98

1997-98

1997-98
1996
1986

1989-90
1972

1989-90
1994

1997-98

1995-96
1976

1995/96



DESTRERI

DI CARLO

DI GIUSEPPE
DI MARCO

DI MOLFETTA
DI STEFANO
DIAMANTI
DIANA

DINI

DOMINI
DONA'
DORDONI
DREI
ERITALE
EUGENI
EYNARD
FACCENDA
FACCHETTIN
FARINA
FARINATI
FAVINO
FAZZO
FELETTI
FERLA
FERRAGUTI
FERRARA
FERRARI
FERRARI
FERRARIO
FERRARIO
FERRERO
FERRETTI
FERRI
FEZZARDI
FINELLI
FISCHETTO
FORCONO
FRANCESCHETTI
FRANCESCHI
FRANCESCHINI
FRANCHI
FREDA
FREGOLI
FRESCHI
FRINOLLI
GABBI
GADENZ
GAIDO
GALEOTTI
GALLI

GALLI
GAMBARDELLA
GANDINI
GANGEMI
GANGERI

GIUSEPPE
TULLIO
GABRIELE
MARINO
DOMENICO
IGNAZIO
GIOVANNI
MICHELE
PAOLO
DANTE
ANTONIO

GIUSEPPE Dec.
RAFFAELE Dec.
EDOARDO Dec.
CARLO Dec.

DANIELE
VINCENZO
FABIO
GIOVANNI
MARIO
ANNAMARIA
LUIGI

ENzZO
CORRADO
GIANNI

MICHELE Dec.

G.PAOLO

GIOVANNI

ALBERTO

VINCENZO Dec.
LUIGI

VINCENZO

ALFREDO Dec.

ATTILIO
RENZO
GIUSEPPE
GOFFREDO
FRANCESCO
VALDO
ANTONIO
FRANCO
GENEROSO

ROLANDO Dec.

MAURIZIO
ROBERTO
BRUNO
AURELIO
ENZO
GIOVANNI
PIERLUIGI
PAOLO
LUCIANO
NEREO
LUIGI
ANTONIO

1978
2011-12
2009/10
2007-08
2007-08
2007-08

1960
1995-96
2007-08

1982
1989-90
1989-90

1982
1968
2007-08
1997-98
1991-92
1982
1989-90
1997-98
2007-08
1989-90
1985
2007-08
2007-08

2007-08
1997-98
1956
1961
2007-08
1982
1999-00
1999-00
2007-08
1997-98
1997-98
1994
1981
1997-98
2009/10
1982
2009/10
2013-14
2007-08
2001-02
1981
1982
1997-98
1994
1997-98
1986
2007-08
1982

2001-02
2003/04

1997-98

al 1987
1997-98
1956
1978
1976

1971
1986
1989-90
1956
1982
1982

1982
1961
1999-00
1999-00

1994
1994

1995-96
1956
1986
1986
1994
1994
1989-90
al 1987
1978
1994
1982
1975
1995/96
1997-98
1995-96
1989-90

1972
1986
1957
1985
1978
1997-98
1972



GASPARO
GEMIGNANI
GENOVESE
GENTILOTTI
GEROLA
GHIDINI
GIANATTI
GIANI
GIANNINI
GIANNONE
GILIBERTO
GIORGI
GIOVANNINI
GIURA
GIUSTI
GOBSBI
GOzZz0
GRAMELLINI
GRASSETTO
GRASSI
GRASSO
GRAZIANI
GREMENTIERI
GRIGLIE'
GRIGOLATO
GRUPPI
GUADALUPI
GUIDI
GUIDO
IACHINO
IEMMOLO
ILLUMINATI
IMPERIO
IMPROTA
INCALZA
IORIOZ
IPPOLITO
KOCHER
LACAVA
LANZI
LATEGANA
LAZZARINI
LAZZARINI
LEIDI

LELLI

LENZI

LEO

LEON
LEONE
LEONE
LINGUITI

LO PRESTI
LOBASSO
LOCATELLI
LODI

ANGELO
G.PAOLO
ORLANDO
ROBERTO
M. VINCENZO
GIANNI
BRUNO
ROMOLO
MARIO
PAOLO
ANGELO
RICCARDO

ALESSANDRO Dec.
LUIGI Dec.

ROBERTO
RODOLFO
PAOLO
RENATO
BRUNO

TINA AUGUSTA
CORRADO
G.PAOLO
GASTONE
LINO

uGo

MARIO

GINO
ROBERTO
GIANMARIO
FRANCESCO
ALBERTO
GIUSEPPE
FRANCESCO
CIRO

PIERO
LUIGINO
GIOVANNI
EDOARDO
FILIPPO

MARIO Dec.

MARIA
EDOARDO
VITTORE
FRANCO
ROSSANO
ALBAROSA
RODOLFO
BRUNO

MARIO Dec.

GIACOMO
SERGIO
SERGIO
FRANCESCO
ELIO

OSCAR

1976
2011-12
2003-04

1978
2007-08
2009/10
1999-00
1997-98
2009/10
2005-06
2007-08

1982
1997-98

1975
2011-12
1997-98
2005-06
1999-00

1982
2007-08
2011-12
2011-12

1978

1982
1997-98

1994
1997-98
2005-06
2005-06
1997-98
2005-06
2001-02
2007-08
2013-14
2007-08
2005-06
1999-00

1983
2007-08

1976
2007-08

1966
2005-06

1981
2003-04
2011-12
2011-12
2007-08

1957
2009/10
1999-00
1995-96
2007-08
1991-92

1978

1989-90
1982
1971

1995-96

1999/00
1982
1987
1986
1994

2001-02

1986
1965
1997-98
1989-90
1997-98
1986
1961

1999-00
1986
1968
1958
1994
1986
1982

1997-98

1997-98
1982

1995-96

1989-90

1997-98
1994

1997-98

1997-98
1986
1976

1997-98

1997-98
1997-98

1994
1997-98
1999-00
1997-98
1989-90

1994
al 1987

1985



LONARDO
LONGHI
LORENZETTI
LORENZONI
LUCIANETTI
LUGLI

LUGNI
MACAGNI
MACCAPANI
MAGAGNINI
MAGARAGGIA
MAGGI
MALNATI
MAMMONE
MANDATO
MANGANARO
MANNISI
MANTICA
MANZO
MARAGNO
MARIASCHI
MARINI
MARINI
MARTELLI
MARTINO
MARZULLO
MASIERO
MASOERO
MAZZILLI

MEI
MELANDRI
MENGONI
MERAVIGLIA
MERETA
MEROLA
MESSEDAGLIA
MESSINA
MICELI
MICHELETTO
MICHIELI
MICOZZI
MILARDI
MILILLO
MILONE
MINEO
MINUTO
MOLLICHELLI
MONACO
MONCINI
MONDUZZ|
MONFREDINI
MONTANARO
MONTANILE
MONTELLA
MORANDI GRITTI

FRANCESCO
LUCIANO
FRANCO
AUGUSTO
LIVIO

PAOLO
ATHOS

NARCISIO Dec.

ERALDO
EZIO
ROBERTO
ALDO MARIA
FRANCO
GIUSEPPE
PIO
GIOVANNI
CARLO
ANTONIO
GENNARO
SAVINO
GIOVANNI
GIORDANO
MARIO
LUCIANO
DANTE
GIOVANNI
GIUSEPPINA
SECONDO
ANTONIO
STEFANO
PIETRO
LUIGI
SERGIO
WALTER

CARLO Dec.

LUIGI
PAOLO
ENZO
BRUNO
BRUNO
NICOLA
ANDREA
EDOARDO

ETTORE Dec.

SANTO

DOMENICO Dec.

ANTONIO
GIROLAMO
RAFFAELE
LEO
CARLO
MICHELE
LUCIO
GIOVANNI
LUIGIA

2005-06
1960
2009/10
1982
1982
1997-98
1995-96
1976
2009/10
1976
2009/10
2009/10
1972
2005-06
1991-94
1995-96
1975
1968
2005-06
2007-08
2005-06
1989-90
1978
1975
1956
1989-90
1986
1986
2007-08
2009/10
1997-98
2001-02
2007-08
2007-08
1985
1981
2005-06
2011-12
1972
2013-14
2007-08
2003-04
1997-98
1982
2007-08
1966
1957
1972
2'011-12
1997-98
1987
1975
1995-96
1975
1997-98

1997/98
1961
1971
1994

al 1986

1994

1999/00
1997/98

1997-98
1982

1995-96
1999-00
1981
1982

1981

1981
1999-00
2001/02
1994
1971
1997-98
1999-00
1972

1986
2003-04

1994
1999-00
1994
1985

1997-98

1997-98

1986

al 1987

1986
1997-98



MORENA
MORETTI
MORI
MORICONI
MORINI
MOSCATELLI
MURGIA
NARDI

NASI TOSATTI
NATALI
NEGRINI
NEGRONI
NERI

NIZZA
NUCARA
ORFANELLI
ORSINI
OTTOLENGHI
OTTONELLO
OTTOZ
OTTOZ
0zz0
PACETTI
PALLADINO
PALLADINO
PALLADINO
PALLICCA
PANNUZI
PAOLINO
PAPPERINI
PARERE
PARISI
PARMA
PARODI
PARRINELLO
PASSANTE
PASSIATORE
PASTORINI
PATERNO'
PATTORI
PEDERZANI
PEDONE
PELLEGRINI
PELLICCI
PELOSI
PEPE
PERRONE
PETRACCO
PETRAZZINI
PICA
PICCOLI
PIETRA
PIGNATA
PIGOLI
PISEDDU

MICHELE
ENZO
VITTORIO
MARIO
ALBERTO

GIUSEPPE Dec.

BENITO
ROBERTO
CLARA
NATALE
FRANCO
MARIO
BRUNO
BARTOLO
PASQUALE
GIUSEPPE
RAIMONDO
LUCIANA
VITTORIO
EDDY
LAURENT

GIOVANNI Dec.

ALBERTO
FRANCESCO
NICOLA
ROBERTO
GUSTAVO
ROSSANA
EUGENIO
GIUSEPPE
PAOLO
MARCELLO
GIULIANO
ENRICO
VINCENZO
SANDRO
VITO ANTONIO
PIETRO

GUIDO Dec.

CARLA

GINO Dec.

A. GIOVANNA
P.PAOLO
FERDINANDO
G.BATTISTA
COSTANTINO
MICHELE
SERAFINO
LUIGI
SALVATORE
COSTANTINO
LUIGI
GIUSEPPE
ELIO

G. EFISIO

2007-08
2007-08
1972
1972
2005-06
1976
2007-08
1976
1994
1985
1995-96
1982
2005-06
2003/04
1995-96
2005-06
2013-14
2007-08
1987
2005-06
2005-06
1995-96
2001-02
1989-90
2007-08
2011-12
2001-02
1994
2007-08
1981
1982
1986
1989-90
1999-00
2013-14
2009/10
2007-08
2005-06
1997-98
1997-98
1981
1994
2003-04
2007-08
2003-04
1986
1982
1982
1994
1972
1997-98
1995-96
2003-04
2009/10
2003-04

1999-00

2003-04
1970
1989-90

1976
1975
al 1987
1957
1994
1979
1988
1989-90
2003-04
1994

1978
1989-90
1981
1981
1982
1989-90
1976
1995-96

1972
1978
al 1987
1971
1997-98
1999/00
1995-96
1997-98

1994

al 1987
2011-12
1982
1994
1976
1965
1965
1981

1989-90
al 1987
1994
1994
1994
1966



POGGIO
POLI

POLI
PONCHIO
PORTINI
PORTOGHESE
POZZI
PRATIZZOLI
PREATONI
PROFITA
PROGLIO
PROSPERI
QUILICI
RABITTI
RACCA
RACCICHINI
RAGNI
RAILE
RAIMONDI
RANGHINO
RANZETTI
RASTELLO
REMONDINI
RENZETTI
REPETTO
REVINI
RICCARDI
RICCARDI
RICCI
RICCI
RICHHIUT
RIGHI
RIGONI
RINALDI
RIVANO
RIVIELLO
ROBATTO
ROCCA
ROCCHETTI
RODEGHIERO
ROMAGNA
ROMANO
ROMITI
RONCHI
RONDELLI
ROSASPINA
ROSINI
ROTTA
RUGGERO
RUGIADI
SALVEMINI
SALVIATO
SAMBUELLI
SANTARCANGELO
SANTI

CESARE
MICHELE
NICOLA
DINO
ALBINO
GAETANO
MAURIZIO
GIUSEPPE
ENNIO
RENATO
PIERO
GIAMMARIO
FABIO
STEFANO
ROMANO
PIO

ELIO Dec.

CARLO
CARMELO
RENATO
uGo
OSCAR
LEOPOLDO
DARIO
MARIO
LAURA

CARLO Dec.

FAUSTO
BRUNO
GIOVANNI
PIETRO
TITO
MARIO
G.MATTEO
MAURIZIO
MICHELE
GIUSEPPE

RINALDO Dec.

RENATO
VANNI

GIOVANNI Dec.

MARIO
GIANCARLO
CARLO
GIORGIO
LUCIANO
CARLO
ADOLFO
ORESTE
GRAZIANO
SABINO
OTTORINO
LUIGI
COSIMO
GIANFRANCO

1982
1960
1960
1991-94
1994
1982
1995-96
1997-98
2005-06
1997-98
2005-06
1999-00
2011-12
1985
2011-12
2005-06
1982
2007-08
1999-00
1985
1986
1997-98
1995-96
1982
1991-94
2005-06
1960
2009-10
2009/10
2009/10
1995-96
2007-08
1997-98
1982
1994
1997-98
1994
1982
1982
2007-08
1975
1997-98
2007-08
2005-06
2005-06
1978
1986
2007

1986
1994
2005-06
1982
2007-08
2001-02

1987
al 1987
1975
1985
1994
1997-98
1983
1989/90

1994
1976

1986

1995-96
1985
1975
1982
1986

1968

1994

1986
1997/98
1995/96

1986

1997-98

1979

1982
1976
1982
1961
1961
1997-98

1994
1981
1994
1985

1981

1968
1978
al 1987
1995-96

1997-98
1989-90
1997-98



SANTI
SANTILLO
SANVIDO
SANZIN
SAR
SAVIANO
SAVIOTTI
SCALABRIN
SCHIAVONI
SCHIAZZA
SCHIRRU
SCIARRONE
SCIULLO
SCOGNAMIGLIO
SCORZOSO
SCOTTO
SERAFINI
SETTI

SIDDI
SILVESTRI
SIMPATICO
SIRACUSA
SIVELLI
SORBA
SPADARO
SPAINI
SPINOZZI
STASSANO
STENICO
TAMMARO
TARONNA
TEDESCHI
TENTI
TERRAGNI
TESTA
TESTA
TETTO
TIANO

TINI
TIRLETTI
TOGNI
TOMMASI
TOMMASI
TOZZI
TRANQUILLI
TUFFANELLI
UGUAGLIATI
URBANI
VALENTE
VALENTINI
VALLA
VALLOCCHIO
VASTA
VELTRI
VERSACI

SILVANA
LUCA
MICHELE
UMBERTO
FRANCO
GIUSEPPE
CLAUDIO
GUERRINO
GIORGIO
VITTORIO
PIETRO
NICOLA
FRANCO
STANISLAO
GIUSEPPE
FELICE
NICOLA
MAURO
MANFREDI
FRANCESCO
GIULIO
ANTONINO
CAMILLO

TOMASO Dec.

FELICE
STEFANO
ENRICO
CARLO
ITALO
ADOLFO
OSCAR
LIVIO
ENZO

RODOLFO Dec.
FRANCO Dec.

RENZO
GIULIO
ETTORE
AGOSTINO
GABRIELE
ANNA

VIRGILIO Dec.

ROMANO
NICOLETTA
UMBERTO
UMBERTO
FRANCESCO

BRUNO Dec.

G.PAOLO
EGIDIO
GIOVANNI

FRANCO Dec.

PIETRO
MICHELE
RENATO

2007-08
1982
2007-08
1985
2005-06
2009/10
2011-12
1981
2003-04
1981
2007-08
1982
2005-06
2005-06
2005-06
2005-06
1982
2011-12
1994
2007-08
2007-08
1981
1982
1978
2011-12
1989-90
2007-08
2005-06
1981
1976
1982
1982
1995-96
1982
1982
1982
2007-08
1981
1995-96
1994
1997-98
1982
2007-08
2005-06
1997-98
2005-06
1997-98
1982
2003-04
2007-08
1978
1978
2007-08
2013-14
1994

1995-96

1982
1995/96
1997-98

2011-12

1999-00
1972
1980
1994

1997-98
1981
1972

1997-98
1975

1997-98

1989-90
1968

1999-00
al 1987
1999-00

1972

1950
1981
1956

1968

1995-96

1978
1989-90
1962

1985
1989-90
1958
1990
1994

1999-00
1989-90
al 1987

1972



VILLA
VINCENZ|
VINCI

VISINI
VITAGLIANO
VITTORI
VIVALDI
VULTAGGIO
ZACCO
ZANDARIN
ZANDINELLA
ZANELLI
ZANELLINI
ZANNONI
ZAPELLONI
ZINI
ZUCCHETTA

ENRICO
G.PAOLO
GIOVANNI
VITTORIO
ALDO
CARLO
MARIO
BARTOLO
GIUSEPPINA
OLIVIO
ATTILIO
STANISLAO
WILLIAM
PAOLA
ANNALISA
TIZIANO
OSVALDO

1981
2011-12
2007-08
1997-98
2007-08

1994

1971
2005-06
1997-98
2013-14

1985
2007-08

1994
2007-08
2007-08
2007-08
2009/10

1999-00
1994
1994
1995-96
1978

1985
2003-04
1975

1987
1999-00

1995-96
1997/98



	QUERCE II

